

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.3736 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	10.02.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Sri Gopala Subhramanyam, learned Senior Counsel representing Sri B.Vamshidhar Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioners present. Ms. Mohana Reddy, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Agriculture, for respondent Nos.1 to 3 is present. Sri Lohit, learned Standing Counsel for respondent No.1 is present. None appears for respondent No.5. List on 17.02.2026. B/O VSU	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>