

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION No.3736 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	23.02.2026	<u>EVV, J</u> Sri Gopala Subrahmanium, learned Senior Counsel and Sri B.Chandrasen Reddy, learned Senior Counsel, representing the learned counsel for the petitioners on record are present. Ms. Mohana Reddy, learned Government Pleader for Agriculture, appearing for respondent Nos.1 to 3 seeks time to obtain instructions. None appears for respondent No.4. Sri Anirudh Soma, learned counsel representing Sri N.Bhujanga Rao, learned Deputy Solicitor General of India, appearing for respondent No.5 also seeks time to get instructions. List on 06.03.2026. B/o gkv	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE